
WORLD CUP MENU

snacks

wines

beers & cider

£6Mixed Olives

Hummus and Baba
Ghanoush
served with flat bread

£6

Fish Tacos £10
served with asian slaw and garlic
lime sauce

Crispy Chicken Wings
served with ranch dressing

£6

£8

Frankfurter Hot Dog
served with mustard and crispy
onions

Mozzarella Sticks

Olive and Tomato Arancini

served with marinara sauce

served with dill dressing

£8

£6

£8Lamb Kofta
served with yogurt dressing and rocket
salad

Honey Mustard Chorizo
Sausage

£6

Tempura Prawn
served with sweet chilli dressing

£10

Beck's Blue £3.9

Old Mout Berries and
Cherries

£6.1

Draughts

Guinness £6.6

0.5%

4% 

Petit Papillon 
Grenache Blanc 

£6/£9.2 / £24.2

France, 13%

Petit Papillon Grenache 
Rouge 

Red

France, 13.5%

£6/£9.2 / £24.2

Rose

Vitelli Prosecco
Italy, 11% (200ml)

Sparkling Wine

 £10.4

Wine prices are listed for 175ml glass, 250ml glass or bottle.

4.1%

Matchday Snacks and Drinks

Peroni 5.1% £5

Birra Moretti 4.6% £6.8

ve

spirits
Gordon's Gin

Gordon's Pink Gin

Smirnoff Vodka

Jack Daniel's

Captain Morgan Rum

£4.1

£4.2

£4.1

£3.9

£4.1

40%

Corona 4.6% £5.3

Petit Papillon 
Grenache Rose 
France, 12.5%

 £6.3/£9.2 / £25.2 22112022

BBQ Pork Ribs £8

Old Mout Kiwi and Lime £6.14% 

37.5%

38%

40%

40%

175ml/250ml / Bottle

soft drinks
Coke

Diet Coke

Appletiser

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Tonic Light

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Still / Sparkling Water

£2.2

£2.2

£2.8

£2.9

£2.9

£2.9

£1.7

£1.7

£2.2

25ml

White

allergens

Please scan the QR code for allergen
information or speak to a member of our team.
Whilst we have procedures in place to address
the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, we
cannot guarantee their total absence in our food
& drink.

ve

v

bottle

bottle

1/2 pint

1/2 pint

330ml

v


