WORLD CUP MENU

Matchday Snacks and Drinks

snacks

Mixed Olives ve	£6	Mozzarella Sticks v served with marinara sauce	£8
Hummus and Baba ve Ghanoush served with flat bread	£6	Olive and Tomato Arancini v served with dill dressing	£6
Fish Tacos served with asian slaw and garlic lime sauce	£10	Lamb Kofta served with yogurt dressing and rocket salad	£8
Crispy Chicken Wings served with ranch dressing	£8	Tempura Prawn served with sweet chilli dressing	£10
Frankfurter Hot Dog served with mustard and crispy onions	£6	Honey Mustard Chorizo Sausage	£6
		BBQ Pork Ribs	£8

wines

soft drinks

175ml/250ml/Bottle

White			
Petit Papillon Grenache Blanc	£6/£9.2 / £24.2	Coke bottle	£2.2
France, 13%		Diet Coke bottle	£2.2
Red		Appletiser	£2.8
Petit Papillon Grenache	£6/£9.2 / £24.2	Fever Tree Tonic	£2.9
Rouge France, 13.5%		Fever Tree Tonic Light	£2.9
Rose		n m ct 11	
Petit Papillon	£6.3/£9.2 / £25.2	Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.9
Grenache Rose France, 12.5%		Orange Juice 1/2 pint	£1.7
Sparkling Wine	£10.4	Apple Juice	£1.7
Vitelli Prosecco		Still / Sparkling Water	£2.2
Italy, 11% (200ml)		330ml	÷2.2

Wine prices are listed for 175ml glass, 250ml glass or bottle.

spirits

	25ml
Gordon's Gin 40%	£4.1
Gordon's Pink Gin 37.5%	£4.2
Smirnoff Vodka 38%	£4.1
Jack Daniel's 40%	£3.9
Captain Morgan Rum 40%	£4.1

beers & cider

Peroni 5.1%	£5
Corona 4.6%	£5.3
Beck's Blue 0.5%	£3.9
Old Mout Berries and 4% Cherries	£6.1
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime 4%	£6.1
Draughts	
Birra Moretti 4.6%	£6.8
Guinness 4.1%	£6.6



allergens

Please scan the QR code for allergen information or speak to a member of our team. Whilst we have procedures in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, we cannot guarantee their total absence in our food & drink.